AucTtaHuma 7
17.11.2024 - 13:30

Jesoukun, 50m Ha cnvHe

6 -8 net
CTapToBbIli NPOTOKO/

Hopmatue | toH. pa3psag 8 +: 47.05 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 57.05 / Hopmatus Il oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:07.05

3annbiB 1 n3 5, leBouku (6 ner)
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BAOAHOBA AHHa
FTOMENIb®AEP EBreHus
OPJIOBA AHHa
NYCEBA Anuca
JOPOXNHA EBreHus

3anbiB 2 13 5, leBoyuku (7 net)
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MATKOBA Napa
METYXOBA EceHus
3ANLIEBA Buktopus

3annbiB 3 U3 5, leBouku (7 ner)
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JOENOBA EBreHus
CEPEBPAKOBA EceHus
KAWLWHA AHHa
BOPVCOBA Cotobsi

3annbiB 4 u3 5, leByLlkn (8 neTt)
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MAMNCYPA/J3E HuHa
HUKYNEHKOBA Knpa
HOCOBA Bacunuca
POHWC AHacTacus
N'YPOBA EkatepuHa
FABPNKOBA Arata

3annbiB 5 13 5, leByLlkn (8 neT)
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COKOJTIOBA Mapus
JACOBA Kunpa
CUIbYEHKO BukTopus
KUPEEBA Mus
MABJTOBA Mapus
LWAMKWHA ApuHa
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2018
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2017
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2016
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1:20.00
1:05.00

57.03
1:03.57
1:10.00

1:00.00
58.69
1:00.00

55.00
46.00
54.00
58.18

1:00.00
58.60
56.13
57.13
59.00

1:08.00

51.00
48.16
45.00
45.00
50.00
52.39

r.Mocksa, CK "KocunHo"
6acceliH, 25 meTpoB

www.swimleague.ru

aBTOMaTMyeckas cucteMa perucrpauun BpeMeHun
ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation
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